LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

(AURA) CHAMPIONNAT REGIONAL
CADETS TES 2°DIV

30.04.2022
Epreuves
-48 -
(+30pts) HARSCOET Cloe (38, AURA) JUDO KAN MEYLAN
NC DEMANGE Marie (38, AURA) KODOKAN JUDO CHARTREUSE
NC SILVESTRE Lana (38, AURA) PAYS VIENNOIS JUDO
-52 -
7 MANETTE Agathe (38, AURA) JUDO DOMENE
NC ALOI Camille (38, AURA) JUDO CLUB DU TRIEVES
NC @10pts) DI NOIA Marion (38, AURA) ESSM KODOKAN DAUPHINE
NC LHADARI Myriam (38, AURA ) A.S. MISTRAL DRAC
NC PERMEZEL Julie (38, AURA) MOIRANS JUDO
-57 v

+a0pts) PIRES Ines (38, AURA) JUDO CLUB GIERES



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

T (+20 pts)

BLANC-PAQUE--CLOUD Camille (38, AURA )

DJABRE Aicha (38, AURA)
EYMARD Malinka (38, AURA)

MAUCORT Solene (38, AURA)

-63

SANCHEZ MORAL Lucia (38, AURA)

DEVILLER BONNET Jeanne (38, AURA)

FOUQUE Mathilde (38, AURA)
POUZET Coline (38, AURA)

THIBAUDON Camille (38, AURA)

-70

SLIMANI Cecilia (38, AURA)
DRAY Marion (38, AURA)

BRIA SOIROT Maeva (38, AURA )
COHN Eulaly (38, AURA)

MEDJBEUR Kenza (38, AURA)

+70
GADOUM Anais (38, AURA)
MERADJI Ines (38, AURA)

MICHALON Meyceane (38, AURA)

-46

TRIOULEYRE Alban (38, AURA)

DUSONCHET Lucas (38, AURA)

JUDO DOMENE

ESSM KODOKAN DAUPHINE

JUDO KAN MEYLAN

JUDO CLUB DES BARBARIANS

JC DOMARIN

ALPES JUDO FONTAINE

GUC-JCG

JC DOMARIN

GUC-JCG

PAYS VIENNOIS JUDO

ALLIANCE GRESIVAUDAN JUDO

JUDO CLUB DU TRIEVES

J.C.BOURGOIN JALLIEU

DOJO GRENOBLOIS

A.S. MISTRAL DRAC

JUDO CLUB DE CROLLES

JUDO CLUB DE CROLLES

ALLIANCE GRESIVAUDAN JUDO

ALLIANCE GRESIVAUDAN JUDO



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+51 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

-50

LALLEMAND Colin (38, AURA)
CAPOCCIONI Remi (38, AURA )
CHAUVEL Yann (38, AURA)

GOTTELAND Gaspard (38, AURA)

-55
WOJTAL Gabriel (38, AURA)
GIORDANO Lenny (38, AURA )
BOUKABOUB Anis (38, AURA)
JOLLAIN Louis (38, AURA )

-60

NOHUTCU Adam (38, AURA )
LAALA-BOUALI Ayyub (38, AURA )
MAGHROUM Mohamed-Ayoub (38, AURA)
SAUTIER Antoine (38, AURA)

SOUHAITE Gaspard (38, AURA)

-66
GUIDOLIN Mae (38, AURA )
FIEVET HERNANDEZ Louka (38, AURA )
HADJOUT Marwan (38, AURA )

SONIER Simon (38, AURA)

-73

DROGUE MARANTIER Nolan (38, AURA)

ALLIANCE GRESIVAUDAN JUDO

JUDO DOMENE

JUDO CLUB DU PAYS D ALLEVARD

JUDO CLUB VILLARD DE LANS

PAYS VIENNOIS JUDO

GUC-JCG

A.S. MISTRAL DRAC

ALLIANCE GRESIVAUDAN JUDO

A.S. MISTRAL DRAC

A.S. MISTRAL DRAC

ESSM KODOKAN DAUPHINE

ALLIANCE GRESIVAUDAN JUDO

ALLIANCE GRESIVAUDAN JUDO

ALLIANCE GRESIVAUDAN JUDO

JUDO CLUB ECHIROLLES

PAYS VIENNOIS JUDO

PAYS VIENNOIS JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE CROLLES



NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

CHAPON Soren (38, AURA)
BLANCHARD Noe (38, AURA)
JEAN Loris (38, AURA)

MEDJMADJ Chihab (38, AURA)

-81
PAQUET Gaetan (38, AURA)
PELLERIN Aodren (38, AURA)
LY Mathys (38, AURA)

-90

BEAUJARD Arthur (38, AURA)

PAYS VIENNOIS JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE CROLLES

GUC-JCG

GUC-JCG

ALLIANCE GRESIVAUDAN JUDO

JUDO CLUB DES BARBARIANS

GUC-JCG

KODOKAN JUDO CHARTREUSE



